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Mover
Test

Listening Part [1~12]

1. Choose the best response to the question.

2. Choose the best response to the question.

3. Choose the best response to the question.

Class

Name

Score

1

1

1

4. Listen and choose the right picture.

5. Listen and choose the right picture. 

6. Where is Andy?

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

2

2

2

3

3

3
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[9~10] Listen and answer each question. 

[11~12] Listen and answer each question.  

school

hospital

uncle

grandma

He sleeps and studies there.

He washes and brushes his teeth there.

He sings and dances there.

He eats breakfast there.

There is a brown bed in the bedroom.

There is a green desk in the bedroom.

There is a pink bathtub in the bathroom.

There is a yellow sink in the bathroom.

house

kitchen

mom

dad

9. What is this story about?

11. Which is NOT true about the house?

10. Who is NOT in the speaker’s house?

12. What does the speaker do in his bedroom?

1

1

1

1

3

3

7. Where is the girl’s father?

8. How many beds are in the bedroom?

1

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

2

4

4

2

2

4

4
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13. Fill in the blank.

16. Fill in the blank.

Reading Part [13~26]

14. Fill in the blank.

15. Fill in the blank.

Clap

Wash  

bathroom

bedroom

Raise

Wave

brother’s room

dining room

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

bedroom

yard  

living room

kitchen

1

3

2

4

Andy : Where is the refrigerator?
Sara  : It’s in the                          .
Andy : What color is it?
Sara  : It’s red.

Mom : Mike, where are you?
Mike : I’m in the living room.  
Mom : Go to the                            and brush your teeth.
Mike : OK, mom.

Mom  : Andy, are you in the bathroom?
Andy : Yes, I am.
Mom  :                        your hands and come to the table. 
Andy : OK, mom.

I’m your teacher.

Go to the door.

I’m in the kitchen.

I’m 10 years old.

1

3

2

4

Lucy : Mom, I’m home. Where are you?
Mom :                                         
Lucy : Wow. What are these?
Mom : They’re cookies. These are for you.
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18. What is this story about?

19. Which one is NOT correct?

4

This is my ① badroom. I sleep and study here. This is the bathroom. 
I brush my ② teeth here. This is the living room. I ③ watch TV here. 
This is the ④ dining room. I eat here.

21 3

17. Fill in the blank.

20. Which one is NOT correct?

4

Who are they?
(A)Where are they?
(B)They’re my sisters.
(C)They’re in the living room.

21 3

21. Which of the following is the correct order?

It’s in the kitchen.

They’re in the bedroom.

living room

classroom

It’s in the bedroom.

They’re in the bathroom.

dining room

bedroom

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

(A)-(C)-(B)

(C)-(B)-(A)

(C)-(A)-(B)

(B)-(A)-(C)

1

3

2

4

Andy : Where is the bathroom? 
Lisa  : It’s next to my sister’s room.
Andy : Where are the closets? 
Lisa  :                                                

Sara : This is the ① living room. Well, it’s not very big but there’s 
           a new ② stove and a ③ table.
Mike : Oh, there’s a big ④ refrigerator next to the stove. 
Sara : That’s new, too. 

This is my bedroom. I sleep and study here. There is a lamp on the 
table. I’ll turn off the light. I’m ready to go to bed now. 
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He’s in the living room.

He’s in the bedroom.

She’s in the yard.

She’s in the kitchen.

He’s in the bathroom.

He’s in the kitchen.

She’s in the dining room.

She’s in the bedroom.

23. Where is Andy?                   

24. Where is Lisa?         

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

22. Which of the following is the correct order? 

[23~24] Read the following conversation and answer the questions.

[25~26] Read the following passage and answer the questions.

  

A : Where is Andy? 
B : He’s in the living room. He is watching TV with his dad. 
A : Where is Lisa?  
B : She’s in the kitchen. She is baking cookies with her aunt.
A : Where are you? 
B : I’m in my bedroom. I am sleeping with my dog.

Today, my friend comes to my house. Come in!
This is the living room.
There are a brown sofa and two computers in the living room. 
This is the dining room.
There are a white table and four chairs in the dining room.

Is there a stove in the kitchen?
(A) Are there lamps in the kitchen?
(B) No, there aren’t.
(C) Yes, there is.

(C)-(B)-(A)

(B)-(C)-(A)

(C)-(A)-(B)

(B)-(A)-(C)

1

3

2

4
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his friend 

his family 

a sofa

a TV

his teacher  

animals

computers

chairs

25. Who comes to his house? 

26. Which is NOT in this story? 

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

Writing part [27~30]

27. Look at the picture and complete the sentences.

My mother is in the ①                      . 

She is reading a book. 

My father is in the ②                     . 

He is ③                    dinner. 

28. Look at the picture and complete the sentences.

This is Mina’s ①                        . 

There is a pink bed. There are two 

teddy bears on the ②                 . 

There is a red ③                   

on the desk. 

29. Write your answer.
What do you do in the bathroom?

30. Write your answer.
Where is the refrigerator?


